
Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

4ªPRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-10-11

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(18:13)1 31LUGO 4,7 6VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo

(15:15)2 30AUGAS SANTAS 7,0 9CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto

(17:12)3 29LUGO 6,0 8VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel

(13:13)4 26MIÑO 9,4 12VEIGA NUÑEZ,Balbino

(14:11)5 25HERCULES 10,3 13SANTISO PAZO,Francisco

(11:10)6 21HERCULES 9,4 12VAZQUEZ PEREZ,Camilo

(10:11)7 21RIA DE VIGO 8,4 11PAVON FREIRE F,Jose Javier

(12:9)8 21RIA DE VIGO 8,1 10VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose

(8:13)9 21RIA DE VIGO 5,3 7MOREIRA D,Jesus Angel

(10:10)10 20RAC SANTIAGO 12,8 16PAIS PAZOS,Manuel

(10:9)11 19BAL GUITIRIZ 11,3 14FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio

(10:9)12 19TORRE HERCULES 9,0 11BALADRON CABEZON,Ramon

(7:11)13 18LUGO 17,2 21PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano

(9:9)14 18CAMPOMAR 16,7 21DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel

(8:9)15 17TORRE HERCULES 18,2 23LOPEZ IGLESIAS,Antonio

(10:7)16 17HERCULES 16,0 20RIOS ARIAS,Antonio

(9:8)17 17RIA DE VIGO 8,6 11CODIAS ALONSO,Julio

(7:9)18 16MIÑO 14,3 18IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos

(9:7)19 16LUGO 11,3 14RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel

(9:7)20 16MIÑO 10,1 13BARRAL CANDAMIO,Manuel

(7:9)21 16LA CORUÑA 9,5 12BALDO SILVA,Francisco

(10:5)22 15HERCULES 18,1 23ALVAREZ GARCIA,David Jesus

(8:7)23 15CAMPOMAR 11,0 14MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

(4:11)24 15RIA DE VIGO 10,2 13RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ,Gerardo

(7:8)25 15CAMPOMAR 10,4 13SIERRA CARRAL,Luis

(7:7)26 14TORRE HERCULES 24,5 30FERNANDEZ F,Daniel Angel

(8:6)27 14LUGO 19,6 24VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO,Alberto

(6:8)28 14TORRE HERCULES 16,4 20LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(5:9)29 14MIÑO 13,7 17VARELA GARCIA,Jose Carlos

(3:10)30 13LUGO 20,1 24ROIS NOYA,Rosa

(6:7)31 13RAC SANTIAGO 19,2 24LOPO V,Roberto Carlos

(7:6)32 13PADERNE 16,5 21PURRINOS   F,Jose Francisco

(7:6)33 13VAL DE ROIS 15,3 19TABOADA LAREO T,Antonio

(5:8)34 13PADERNE 12,6 16MANSO NAVEIRA,Jose Manuel

(7:5)35 12HERCULES 15,6 19SUAREZ D,Domingo Antonio

(4:8)36 12HERCULES 14,7 18SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus

(7:5)37 12MIÑO 12,3 15CANDAMIO GARCIA,Manuel

(6:6)38 12HERCULES 6,3 8NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ,Luis

(3:8)39 11RAC SANTIAGO 18,2 22MARTINEZ D,Victoria

(5:4)40 9TORRE HERCULES 24,3 30LUZ CATALAN,Juan Pedro

(4:5)41 9VAL DE ROIS 19,1 24ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(3:6)42 9TORRE HERCULES 16,4 20CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon

(3:5)43 8TORRE HERCULES 23,3 29COUTADO MENDEZ,Fernando

(4:3)44 7TORRE HERCULES 32,1 33DOLAN,Damien Patrick

(2:4)45 6ORENSE 30,4 36RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS,Dolores

(3:3)46 6VAL DE ROIS 31,1 33OTERO RODRIGUEZ,Carlos

(3:3)47 6TORRE HERCULES 25,0 31GARCIA VILAR,Antonio

(3:3)48 6CAMPOMAR 24,0 30ABAD RIVERA,Angel

(1:4)49 5VAL DE ROIS 24,5 30RIOS VILLAR,Francisco

(3:2)50 5MIÑO 18,5 23RUIZ TOVAR,Santiago

(2:2)51 4JUNQUERA GOLF 28,6 34GONZALEZ PINAL,Adelaida
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

4ªPRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-10-11

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(2:1)52 3MIÑO 22,3 28COUCEIRO COUCEIRO,Jose

No Entr.CAMPOMAR 21,9 27RODRIGUEZ SOMORROSTRO,Pedro

No Entr.HERCULES 18,2 23CUENDA SANCHEZ,Jose Antonio

No Entr.HERCULES 17,3 22ANDRADE TEMPRANO,Antonio

No Pres.Federacion Madr 20,7 25JUSDADO SERRANO,Vicenta

No Pres.GOLF PARK 17,2 21HERRANZ LOPEZ,Juan German
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

4ªPRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-10-11

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(20:20)1 40TORRE HERCULES 24,5 30FERNANDEZ F,Daniel Angel

(20:19)2 39AUGAS SANTAS 7,0 9CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto

(19:19)3 38MIÑO 9,4 12VEIGA NUÑEZ,Balbino

(21:17)4 38HERCULES 10,3 13SANTISO PAZO,Francisco

(17:21)5 38LUGO 17,2 21PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano

(21:16)6 37LUGO 4,7 6VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo

(19:18)7 37TORRE HERCULES 18,2 23LOPEZ IGLESIAS,Antonio

(20:17)8 37LUGO 19,6 24VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO,Alberto

(21:15)9 36LUGO 6,0 8VIZCAINO LOPEZ,Manuel

(19:17)10 36CAMPOMAR 16,7 21DOPICO DOPICO,Jose Manuel

(17:18)11 35RAC SANTIAGO 12,8 16PAIS PAZOS,Manuel

(17:17)12 34RAC SANTIAGO 19,2 24LOPO V,Roberto Carlos

(17:16)13 33HERCULES 9,4 12VAZQUEZ PEREZ,Camilo

(19:14)14 33HERCULES 16,0 20RIOS ARIAS,Antonio

(22:11)15 33HERCULES 18,1 23ALVAREZ GARCIA,David Jesus

(12:20)16 32LUGO 20,1 24ROIS NOYA,Rosa

(18:14)17 32TORRE HERCULES 24,3 30LUZ CATALAN,Juan Pedro

(18:14)18 32TORRE HERCULES 32,1 33DOLAN,Damien Patrick

(16:15)19 31RIA DE VIGO 8,4 11PAVON FREIRE F,Jose Javier

(15:16)20 31BAL GUITIRIZ 11,3 14FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ,Antonio

(17:13)21 30RIA DE VIGO 8,1 10VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose

(16:14)22 30TORRE HERCULES 9,0 11BALADRON CABEZON,Ramon

(13:17)23 30MIÑO 14,3 18IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos

(12:18)24 30TORRE HERCULES 23,3 29COUTADO MENDEZ,Fernando

(16:14)25 30TORRE HERCULES 25,0 31GARCIA VILAR,Antonio

(15:14)26 29LUGO 11,3 14RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel

(12:17)27 29MIÑO 13,7 17VARELA GARCIA,Jose Carlos

(11:18)28 29RAC SANTIAGO 18,2 22MARTINEZ D,Victoria

(13:16)29 29ORENSE 30,4 36RODRIGUEZ SEIJAS,Dolores

(11:17)30 28HERCULES 14,7 18SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus

(15:13)31 28HERCULES 15,6 19SUAREZ D,Domingo Antonio

(12:16)32 28TORRE HERCULES 16,4 20LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(15:13)33 28PADERNE 16,5 21PURRINOS   F,Jose Francisco

(14:14)34 28CAMPOMAR 24,0 30ABAD RIVERA,Angel

(15:13)35 28VAL DE ROIS 31,1 33OTERO RODRIGUEZ,Carlos

(15:12)36 27RIA DE VIGO 8,6 11CODIAS ALONSO,Julio

(14:13)37 27CAMPOMAR 10,4 13SIERRA CARRAL,Luis

(11:16)38 27PADERNE 12,6 16MANSO NAVEIRA,Jose Manuel

(13:14)39 27VAL DE ROIS 19,1 24ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(11:15)40 26RIA DE VIGO 5,3 7MOREIRA D,Jesus Angel

(10:16)41 26RIA DE VIGO 10,2 13RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ,Gerardo

(14:12)42 26MIÑO 10,1 13BARRAL CANDAMIO,Manuel

(14:12)43 26VAL DE ROIS 15,3 19TABOADA LAREO T,Antonio

(10:15)44 25LA CORUÑA 9,5 12BALDO SILVA,Francisco

(13:11)45 24CAMPOMAR 11,0 14MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

(10:14)46 24TORRE HERCULES 16,4 20CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon

(10:14)47 24JUNQUERA GOLF 28,6 34GONZALEZ PINAL,Adelaida

(14:8)48 22MIÑO 12,3 15CANDAMIO GARCIA,Manuel

(10:12)49 22MIÑO 22,3 28COUCEIRO COUCEIRO,Jose

(7:11)50 18VAL DE ROIS 24,5 30RIOS VILLAR,Francisco

(8:9)51 17HERCULES 6,3 8NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ,Luis
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

4ªPRUEBA CIRCUITO GALLEGO SENIOR 2017Torneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-10-11

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(8:9)52 17MIÑO 18,5 23RUIZ TOVAR,Santiago

No Entr.HERCULES 17,3 22ANDRADE TEMPRANO,Antonio

No Entr.HERCULES 18,2 23CUENDA SANCHEZ,Jose Antonio

No Entr.CAMPOMAR 21,9 27RODRIGUEZ SOMORROSTRO,Pedro

No Pres.GOLF PARK 17,2 21HERRANZ LOPEZ,Juan German

No Pres.Federacion Madr 20,7 25JUSDADO SERRANO,Vicenta
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